%)% St Michael’s

2024 TERM 1 MUSIC ENSEMBLE REHEARSAL TIMETABLE

o COLLEGE

ENSEMBLE

BIG BAND 2

YEAR 7 VOCAL GROUP

MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONCERT BAND

GUITAR BAND

SENIOR JAZZ/ROCK BAND

Yr 7 ROCK BAND 2

Yr 8 ROCK BAND 2

SENIOR BOYS VOCAL

SENIOR VOCAL JAZZ

PERCUSSION ENSEMBLE

SENIOR STRING ENSEMBLE

MONDAY

3.30 - 4.30pm

1.25 - 3.00pm

LUNCHTIME

1:30 - 2:05pm

RM

65

65

61

65

TUESDAY

RM

WEDNESDAY

3.30 - 4.30pm

TO BE CONFIRMED

RM

65

61

THURSDAY

3.30 - 4.30pm

LUNCHTIME

8.00-9.00am

3.30 - 5.00pm

RM

61

61

65

65

FRIDAY

8.00 - 9.00am

RM

61

DIRECTOR

MR DONOVAN

MR MUSCI

MR DONOVAN

MR BARBUTO

MR BARBUTO

MR CROSBY

MR BARBUTO

MR BARRICELLI

MS BIGG

MRS VON BERTOUCH
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